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201
232
208
205
297
293
281
282
252
231
251
283
258
221
292
218
219
279
291
226
289
285
238
235
227
294
234
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' ' CIK-FIA European KF3 Championship *
21-24.07.2011

Qualifying Practice Series 2 (QPS2)
Results

Entrant

Energy Corse

Chiesa Corse

Williams Motorsport
Energy Corse
Mordret, Pascal
Moineault, Christophe
Besancenez, Daniel
Comer

Genikart-LTP

CRG

Genikart-LTP

DR Srl

Petit, Daniel

CRG

Comer

Ricky Flynn Motorsport
AMT Racing Services
Morsicani Racing
Morsicani Racing
Tony Kart Junior RT
Chiesa Corse

Scuderia PCR Srl
Hemet Racing

Racing Step Foundation
Italsport/PTN Racing
Spirit Racing

AVG Racing

Nation Driver

él_l Olsen, Dennis
él_l Stroll, Lance

% Shaw, Bradley
4_. Hansson, Robin L.

a_l Mordret, Etienne
ﬂ_l Moineault, Valentin
a_l Besancenez, Paolo
=l B speedy, (A. Fuoco)
Ocon, Esteban
él_l Verstappen, Max
Palou Montalbo, Alex
él_l Vita, Mattia

S B Petit, Hubert
él_l Yamakawa, Jinya
él_l Albanese, Danilo
% Jupp, Connor
% Aston, Nathan
él_l Corberi, Luca

él_l Atanasiu, Andrei
% Kasai, Takashi
él_l Chaves, Henrique Jr
4] B p'Angelo, Antonio
@ Tujula, Tuomas
& collard, Ricky
§== Jalkanen, Mattias
m Hirsiger, Felix

§= Kremers, Marijn

Best lap : No.201 Olsen, Dennis 1:01.929 98,82 Kph
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Nation Chassis / Engine / Tyres

gla Energy / TM / Vega
a‘vl Zanardi / Parilla / Vega
% Tony Kart / TM / Vega
§=_= Energy / TM / Vega
a_l Zanardi / Parilla / Vega
m Sodi / Parilla / Vega
a_l Sodi / Parilla / Vega
4_. Top Kart / TM / Vega
a_l FA Kart / Vortex / Vega
; CRG / Parilla / Vega

FA Kart / Vortex / Vega
4_. DR/ Parilla / Vega
a_l Sodi / Parilla / Vega
ET‘ CRG / Parilla / Vega
4_. Top Kart / TM / Vega
% FA Kart / Vortex / Vega
% Intrepid / TM / Vega
4_. Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
g] Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
ET‘ Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
m Zanardi / Parilla / Vega
4_. PCR / Parilla / Vega
é;lq Ninar / Vortex / Vega
% Top Kart / Parilla / Vega
§=_= Birel / BMB / Vega
STl Birel /BMB / Vega
ol | PCR /TM / Vega

Pagel/1

Sector 1
19.793
19.842
19.889
19.857
19.884
19.939
19.915
19.915
19.998
19.992
20.033
19.991
19.934
19.943
20.013
19.911
20.076
20.060
20.123
20.130
20.124
20.038
20.145
20.108
20.305
20.296
20.181
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Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Sector 2
21.944
22.003
22.020
21.989
21.998
22.010
22.091
22.046
22.007
21.993
21.943
22.059
22.118
22.087
22.063
22.079
22.119
22.179
22.107
22.200
22.108
22.215
22.102
22.245
22.226
22.089
22.436

Sector 3
20.192
20.172
20.240
20.318
20.296
20.239
20.254
20.302
20.341
20.362
20.431
20.363
20.425
20.448
20.413
20.510
20.314
20.301
20.386
20.398
20.555
20.645
20.654
20.672
20.495
20.717
20.610

Time
1:01.929
1:02.017
1:02.149
1:02.164
1:02.178
1:02.188
1:02.260
1:02.263
1:02.346
1:02.347
1:02.407
1:02.413
1:02.477
1:02.478
1:02.489
1:02.500
1:02.509
1:02.540
1:02.616
1:02.728
1:02.787
1:02.898
1:02.901
1:03.025
1:03.026
1:03.102
1:03.227

Gap

0.088
0.220
0.235
0.249
0.259
0.331
0.334
0.417
0.418
0.478
0.484
0.548
0.549
0.560
0.571
0.580
0.611
0.687
0.799
0.858
0.969
0.972
1.096
1.097
1.173
1.298

Laps
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Analysis
Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time
_ 5 20327 22.267 20711 1:03.305
N‘i'zm °ee“"'521 oic| r02ss Lososs 20419 22.358 20691 1:03.468
: : : o 7 20404 22.294 20848  1:03.546
2 JEREE]  21.944|  20.192] 1:01.929
3 19.839 22.099 20.321 1:02.259 No.231 Verstappen, Max
4 19.796 ~ 22.093 20333 102222 1 20121 22194 [ R 102629
5 21295 23.394 20282 104971 2 20131 22129 20389 1:02.649
6 19.832 22115  20.645 102592 3 20035 22092 20353  1:02.480
' 4 20024 22021 20333 1:02.378
No.205 Hansson, Robin L. 5 19.992|  21.993 JEEPVEIFY  1:02.347
1 19.926 22241  20.186  1:02.353
, 10067 2200 BEETRTY 10r0en  ° 20075 22.008 20376  1:02.459
: : . o 7 20045 22057 20316 1:02.418
3 19.922 22133 20316  1:02.371
4 e 203 [JEEEEE]  No.232 stroll, Lance
5 19.973 22061  20.281 102315 1 19.956  22.114 20296  1:02.366
2 19842 22.003 [ BRI
N‘i'zos 523";’9 ?ad'e‘gz e a0352 Lorses > 19860 [ EREY 20330 1:02.127
' ' : oo 4 X 21950 20318  1:02.094
2 21997 26471 20366  1:08.834 o2
3 TR No.234 Kremers, Marijn
4 20019 22271 20423 102713 1 23419 22923 20664 1:07.006
5 20055 22073 20428 1:02556 2 20231 [ BB 2349 1:.06.046
6 20193 22172 20343 1:02708 3 20181 22.43 [ IERIIEREE
4 21511 27.630 24465 1:13.606
N‘;'m 1“2’:)"1;;“"”22 o BT s 20213 22405 20653 1:03.271
: : ' o 6 I REEE 22569 20788 1:03510
2 20043 22310 20491 1:02.844
3 ERPE] 22079 20510 [EEEERN)  No.235 Collard, Ricky
4 2009 X 33321 11539 1 22205 2419 [ REE  1:06.909
2 20108 22245 20672 [JERERES
Nillg A;og;: athagz 898  20.364 1:07.332 s RN 22s01 20840 103243
2 IRt 20314 102500 : Dy 2 22| S
; T o  eas] 20310 22.253 20692 1:03.255
: : : oo 6 20200 22.259 20770  1:03.229
4 20073 [ BXE] 20415 1:02569
5 20.193 22.900 20.421 1:03.514 No.238 Tujula, Tuomas
6 20216 22.304 20545 1:03.065 1 20422 22.630 20644  1:03.696
. 2 20485 22.697 [ EXEY 103812
, voossl  apasil aocasl 1osces 20346 22309 20635 1:03.290
X YT o T 20445 22200 20648 1:03.293
A e TEEE——— e e 20341 22.287 20754 1:03.382
: : . o 7 20801 22371 20814 1:03.986
5 20001 22250  20.566  1:02.817
6 20913 23.795 20422 1:05.130  No.251 Palou Montalbo, Alex
_ _ 1 20640 29.742 21317 1:11.699
NTZZG K;;a;;kasmzz 287 20411 1:02.89 2 jooss | RN 20300 | MIAGT:
) YO e s0ci0l os0ss POREE) 21.943 EREER  1:02.407
: : ' = 4 20061  22.687 20756  1:03.504
3 2100 [ X 20534 104689
4 20.146 22.380 20.618 1:03.144 No.252 Ocon, Esteban
5 PUREVIPPRIG]  20.398| 1:02.728 Y 20246 2223 [ BB 102760

No.227 Jalkanen, Mattias

1

2
3
4

21.896 22.420
20.421 22.444
20.382

2 19.998 22.007

20822] 105138 3 20.174 21.957

: — 4 20.186 22.094
20.774  1:03.639

22.472 pLRAEY  1:03.267

20.495 pENEIEN P13

PIEZNN  1:02.346

20.416 1:02.547
20.479  1:02.759
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For information purposes. No official / regulatory value

Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time
No.258 Petit, Hubert
1 20025 22.158 1:02.569
2 19.956  22.101  20.427 1:02.484
3 21264 24906 20391 1:06.561
4 19.944 20504 1:02.490
5 22118 20.425

No.279 Corberi, Luca

1 20.060 22.179 20.301| 1:02.540
20.055 22.049 20.436 PR

2
3 22477, 27.150  1:09.610
4 25199 22051 20362 1:07.612
5 20403 23.079 20369 1:03.851

No.281 Besancenez, Paolo
1 20071 22.144 20558 1:02.773
2 20110 22373 20265 1:02.748
3 20042 22278 20292 1:02.612
4 19.914 22174 20.255  1:02.343
6 22167 20273 1:02.350
7 19.977 22125 20363 1:02.465

No.282 Speedy, (A. Fuoco)

1 19.915  22.046
2 19.943  21.998 20344  1:02.285
3 22024 20423 1:02.352
4 19.936 20401 1:02.333
No.283 Vita, Mattia
1 20110 22052 20346  1:02.508
2 22059 20.363
3 21259 22.190 1:03.787
4 20121 22021 20349 1:02.491
5 20.093 20503 1:02.521

No.285 D'Angelo, Antonio

1 20278 22238 1:03.156
2 20164 22144 20642 1:02.950
3 22215 20.645
4 20.258 20809 1:03.142
5 20101 22126 20705 1:02.932

No.289 Chaves, Henrique Jr

1 20164 22.328 1:02.960
2 20172 22265 20516  1:02.953
3 20159 22196 20470  1:02.825
4 22223 20594 1:02.852
5 22755 24936 22183 1:09.874
6 20.124 20.555

No.291 Atanasiu, Andrei

1 20202 22152 20410 1:02.764
2 20277 22236 20476 1:02.989
3 20449 22460 20481  1:03.390
5 20.142 20475 1:02.693
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K F3 For information purposes. No official / regulatory value
Analysis
Laps Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Lap Time
6 20.161 22.110 20.498  1:02.769
7 20.184 22.232 20.630  1:03.046

No.292 Albanese, Danilo
1 20.523 22.103 20.567| 1:03.193
20.327 22.295 20.468  1:03.090
20.207 22.404 20.481) 1:03.092
0013 2200 20413 102489
20.103 22.176 20.509 1:02.788
20.321 22.198 20.580  1:03.099
20.134 22.259 20.539| 1:02.932

N oo AW N

No0.293 Moineault, Valentin

1 20.098 22.880 yIip ¥4y 1:03.199
19.909 21.988 20.362  1:02.259
19.939 22.010 pAWELE) 1:02.188

2
3
4 20.288 22.588 20.414  1:03.290
5 19.982 22.028 20.340  1:02.350

No.294 Hirsiger, Felix

1 20.519 22.450 20.734| 1:03.703
20.521 22.728 20.833 1:04.082
20.325 22.594 20.709 1:03.628

20689 22.307 [ X 103562

20.456 22.220 20.809  1:03.485
20.380 22.319 20.671 1:03.370

N oo AW N

No0.297 Mordret, Etienne
1 20.006 22.086 20.301 1:02.393

T 21908 2029 [JEERRE)
19937 21979 [ RERY 102206

2
3
4 20.680 22.163 20.352  1:03.195
5

19.960 21.937 20.401 1:02.298
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